

Office of the District Program Officer Women Empowerment & Child Development



Nanda kiChauki, Vikasnagar Road, Dehradun

icdsdehradun@gmail.com

To Whom So Ever It May Concern

This is to certify that Mrs. Namita Gupta, Founder-AAN Charitable Trust, Udham Singh Nagar is associated with our organization since 2019 for enhancement of communication and Menstrual HygieneEducation for Girls and Women, wherein her Trust have provided the participants with 'Dignity Kit' (Swachhata Kit).

Her Trust has also worked effectually in field of Menstrual Hygiene Education with Sanjeevani Foundation. Mrs. Gupta have also actively participated in awareness program on Domestic Violence titled "हिंसा के अंधेरे से आशा के उजियारे तक कार्यक्रम" at Doiwala and Clement Town, Dehradun. Her proficiency in this area is commendable. We have found her to be a self starter who is motivated duty bound and highly committed professional with strong conceptual knowledge of the concerned subjects.

We wish her all success in future endeavors.

District Program Officer,
Women Empowerment and Child Development
Dehradun



Office of the Child Development Protection Officer Women Empowerment & Child Development Dharampur, Dehradun



cdpocityddn@gmail.com

To Whom So Ever It May Concern

This is to certify that Mrs. Namita Gupta, Founder-AAN Charitable Trust, Udham Singh Nagar is associated with our organization since 2019 for enhancement of communication and Menstrual Hygiene Education for Girls and Women, wherein her Trust have provided the participants with 'Dignity Kit' (Swachhata Kit).

Mrs. Gupta have also actively participated in awareness program on Menstrual Hygiene titled "Beti Bachao Beti Padhao" at Durga Mandir, Kedarpuram, Dehradun. Her proficiency in this area is commendable. We have found her to be a self starter who is motivated duty bound and highly committed professional with strong conceptual knowledge of the concerned subjects.

We wish her all success in future

endeavors.

Child Development Protection Officer, Women Empowerment and Child Development City Project, Dehradun



Office of the Child Development Protection Officer Women Empowerment & Child Development Sahaspur, Dehradun



cdposahaspur@gmail.com

To Whom So Ever It May Concern

This is to certify that Mrs. Namita Gupta, Founder-AAN Charitable Trust, Udham Singh Nagar is associated with our organization since 2019 for enhancement of communication and Menstrual Hygiene Education for Girls and Women, wherein her Trust have provided the participants with 'Dignity Kit' (Swabhiman Kit).

Mrs. Gupta have also actively participated in awareness program on Menstrual Hygiene titled "No Shame in Mensuration" at Block Office, Sahaspur, Dehradun. Her proficiency in this area is commendable. We have found her to be a self-starter who is motivated duty bound and highly committed professional with strong conceptual knowledge of the concerned subjects.

We wish her all success in future endeavors.

Child Development Protection Officer, Women Empowerment and Child Development Sahaspur, Dehradun